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WE EPIFANIA NERETO (0501027A)
NERETO - 06-01-2005 - 06-01-2005

Torneo WE EPIFANIA NERETO 0501027A

Luogo NERETO  [Teramo - Abruzzo]
Periodo 06-01-2005 - 06-01-2005

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 1 h/20ms +1 h QPF
Arbitri MAURIZIO MARCO - 

Partecipanti 17

Sito Internet
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Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

16 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA ABR PE 1739 0 0 1976 M 120492

10 CM Cardelli Gabriele        ITA ABR TE 1999 0 0 1966 M 808334 109774

14 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA LIG SP 1781 0 0 1989 M 115469

15 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA ABR TE 1395 0 0 1960 M 118955

12 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA ABR TE 1661 0 0 1967 M 110977

17 NC Di Federico Cristiano    ITA ABR PE 1398 0 0 1969 M 124036

13 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA ABR PE 1694 0 0 1976 M 112515

1 NC Di Pietro Gabriele       ITA ABR TE 1395 0 0 1983 M

4 CM Fioravanti Diego         ITA MAR AP 2155 0 0 1982 M 817724 104739

3 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA MAR AP 1912 0 0 1954 M 101390

5 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA ABR TE 1580 0 0 1989 M 105697

2 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA MAR AP 1961 0 0 1967 M 101383

6 1N Rastelli Davide          ITA ABR TE 1936 0 0 1985 M 106699

7 2N Rastelli Riccardo        ITA ABR TE 1703 0 0 1987 M 106700

8 2N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA MAR AP 1631 0 0 1969 M 109134

11 2N Silvestri Giorgio        ITA MAR AP 1751 0 0 1967 M 109799

9 1N Valenti Antonio          ITA MAR AP 1894 0 0 1954 M 109139
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

16 2N Antonelli Alessandro     ITA 1739 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1976 M 120492

14 2N Cavatassi Alessio        ITA 1781 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1989 M 115469

15 NC Cavatassi Lino           ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 -15 0 1960 M 118955

12 2N Di Blasio Walter         ITA 1661 0 0.00 0.00 0 -18 0 1967 M 110977

17 NC Di Federico Cristiano    ITA 1398 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1969 M 124036

13 2N Di Giulio Dario          ITA 1694 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1976 M 112515

1 NC Di Pietro Gabriele       ITA 1395 0 0.00 0.00 0 6 0 1983 M

3 1N Giobbi Costantino        ITA 1912 0 0.00 0.00 0 48 0 1954 M 101390

5 2N Ivaldi Matteo            ITA 1580 0 0.00 0.00 0 24 0 1989 M 105697

2 1N Marozzi Giovanni         ITA 1961 0 0.00 0.00 0 -12 0 1967 M 101383

6 1N Rastelli Davide          ITA 1936 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1985 M 106699

7 2N Rastelli Riccardo        ITA 1703 0 0.00 0.00 0 -9 0 1987 M 106700

8 2N Rinaldi Raffaele         ITA 1631 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1969 M 109134

11 2N Silvestri Giorgio        ITA 1751 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1967 M 109799

9 1N Valenti Antonio          ITA 1894 0 0.00 0.00 0 9 0 1954 M 109139
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